5/28/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$119.40

$718.89

$838.29

$838.29

Drawer

$111.97

$111.97

$111.97

$950.26

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($222.10) $0.00 53
($340.86) $0.00 87
($562.96) $0.00 140
($562.96) $0.00 140
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($37.03) ($20.00) 19
($37.03) ($20.00) 19
($37.03) ($20.00) 19
($599.99) ($20.00) 159

Handle Net Handle
$341.50 $341.50
$1,059.75 $1,059.75
$1,401.25 $1,401.25
$1,401.25 $1,401.25
Handle Net Handle
$169.00 $149.00
$169.00 $149.00
$169.00 $149.00
$1,570.25 $1,550.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



