Drawer Report By Satellite

5	/2.8	12	\cap	าด
٦.	/ /.0	/ //	W	17

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$119.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$222.10)	\$0.00	53	\$341.50	\$341.50	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$718.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$340.86)	\$0.00	87	\$1,059.75	\$1,059.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$838.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$562.96)	\$0.00	140	\$1,401.25	\$1,401.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$838.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$562.96)	\$0.00	140	\$1,401.25	\$1,401.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	415 FOWLE	\$111.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.03)	(\$20.00)	19	\$169.00	\$149.00	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	minal Number 1028	\$111.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.03)	(\$20.00)	19	\$169.00	\$149.00	\$0.00	
Locatio	on MOOSE	\$111.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.03)	(\$20.00)	19	\$169.00	\$149.00	\$0.00	
<u>Total</u>	<u>ls:</u>	\$950.26			(\$599.99)	(\$20.00)	159	\$1,570.25	\$1,550.25		